— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 01/06/2024
CBT000852 - OPAL DENTISTRY
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
03/03/2022 IN SA2100371872 39198 MAHALAKSHMI 1,232.00 0.00 1,232.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
11/03/2022 IN SA2100383865 39199 ARTHI RAMESH 1,232.00 0.00 2,464.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
12/03/2022 IN SA2100385710 21281 JANANI SR 2,464.00 0.00 4,928.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
12/03/2022 IN SA2100385693 45521 RESHMA R 616.00 0.00 5,544.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
15/03/2022 IN SA2100389469 39200 MITHRA SENTHIL 1,232.00 0.00 6,776.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
15/03/2022 IN SA2100389157 39202 NANDINI M 1,232.00 0.00 8,008.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
19/03/2022 IN SA2100396297 39203 SOWMBIKA 1,232.00 0.00 9,240.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
21/03/2022 IN SA2100397944 39201 ROSHNI KANNAN 1,232.00 0.00 10,472.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
22/03/2022 IN SA2100400095 25128 REBEKA DAVID 1,960.00 0.00 12,432.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
24/03/2022 IN SA2100403085 39204 SAIHYA SELVAKUMAR 1,232.00 0.00 13,664.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
05/04/2022 RC 6000430 A 0.00 13,664.00 0.00
Bank Transfer
05/04/2022 IN SA2200006089 1005669 SAMHITHA 1,562.00 0.00 1,562.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
11/04/2022 IN SA2200013840 1012810 SHANMIYA SHRUTHI 560.00 0.00 2,122.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
L W/ODIES27 .
11/04/2022 IN SA2200013876 1012842 MEENAKSHI 2,464.00 0.00 4,586.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,21,3L,41 ...
19/04/2022 IN SA2200024534 1023250 SRUTHI MURUGESAN 1,232.00 0.00 5,818.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 ..
21/04/2022 IN SA2200027919 1027578 NANDINI PRIYA 1,232.00 0.00 7,050.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 ..
26/04/2022 IN SA2200034253 1034144 AARATHI RAMESH 616.00 0.00 7,666.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11 ..
26/04/2022 JE 746643 19,510.00 0.00 27,176.00
27/04/2022 IN SA2200036125 1035996 SWATHIKA GANAPATHY 616.00 0.00 27,792.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-31 ..
27/04/2022 RC 6009073 0.00 19,510.00 8,282.00
Bank Transfer
02/05/2022 IN SA2200042593 1042474 JANANI GOVINDRAJAN 1,232.00 0.00 9,514.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11,41
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

02/05/2022 IN SA2200042541 1042422 SHOBIKA SIVASAMY 1,232.00 0.00 10,746.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41
04/05/2022 IN SA2200046853 1046700 SHERIF 4,687.00 0.00 15,433.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47 ...
05/05/2022 RC 6012262 0.00 8,282.00 7,151.00
Bank Transfer
05/05/2022 IN SA2200047817 1047654 SATHISH P 1,232.00 0.00 8,383.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 .
06/05/2022 IN SA2200049788 1049643 PRATIKSHA 1,232.00 0.00 9,615.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 ..
07/05/2022 IN SA2200050538 1050392 JAYADEV 2,464.00 0.00 12,079.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,21,31L,41 ..
16/05/2022 IN SA2200062358 1062165 SUSHMITHA 1,232.00 0.00 13,311.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21,31 ..
20/05/2022 IN SA2200068714 1068529 BRINDHA ASOKAN 1,232.00 0.00 14,543.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21,31 ..
21/05/2022 IN SA2200070393 1070190 SATHYA K 1,232.00 0.00 15,775.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 .
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072325 1072156 GOWTHAM 616.00 0.00 16,391.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21 ..
24/05/2022 IN SA2200074011 1073805 MITHRA SENTHIL 616.00 0.00 17,007.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-4Y ..
24/05/2022 IN SA2200073421 1073219 MENAKA 1,960.00 0.00 18,967.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-46 .
28/05/2022 IN SA2200080469 1080295 AARTHI RAMESH 616.00 0.00 19,583.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11 ..
30/05/2022 IN SA2200082322 1082180 YAMINI 616.00 0.00 20,199.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-22 .
03/06/2022 IN SA2200088812 1088658 SHINY 616.00 0.00 20,815.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-
03/06/2022 IN SA2200087586 1087427 NITHYA GILBERT 4,687.00 0.00 25,502.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
08/06/2022 RC 6027263 0.00 20,199.00 5,303.00
Bank Transfer
08/06/2022 RC 6027261 0.00 10,998.00 -5,695.00
Bank Transfer
08/06/2022 IN SA2200095578 1095417 SATHYAN 1,232.00 0.00 -4,463.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-
16/06/2022 JE 861975 10,998.00 0.00 6,535.00
24/06/2022 IN SA2200118941 1118740 SAGARIKA 616.00 0.00 7,151.00

422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

27/06/2022 IN SA2200122234 1122025 GOWTHAM 616.00 0.00 7,767.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

29/06/2022 IN SA2200125183 1124958 NITHI KAHN 672.00 0.00 8,439.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

29/06/2022 IN SA2200125172 1124947 BRINDA ASHOKAN 1,232.00 0.00 9,671.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127674 1127421 NANDINI G K 1,232.00 0.00 10,903.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127568 1127317 ARTHI RAMESH 616.00 0.00 11,519.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127544 1127295 NAFEESA HASSAN 2,223.07 0.00 13,742.07
244a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING-

01/07/2022 IN SA2200127848 1127593 KAVIN SELVARA] 1,562.00 0.00 15,304.07
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

08/07/2022 RC 6040373 7,515.00 0.00 22,819.07
Bank Transfer

08/07/2022 RC 6040374 0.00 7,515.00 15,304.07
Bank Transfer

08/07/2022 RC 6040373 0.00 7,515.00 7,789.07
Bank Transfer

08/07/2022 RC 6040375 0.00 13,742.00 -5,952.93
Bank Transfer

08/07/2022 IN SA2200139287 1139053 SRI SOUNDARYA LAKSHMI 1,232.00 0.00 -4,720.93

422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

08/07/2022 IN SA2200138581 1138353 NAFEESA HASSAN 2,223.07 0.00 -2,497.86
244b. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-

08/07/2022 JE 925240 7,515.00 0.00 5,017.14

10/07/2022 IN SA2200141250 1141007 KALPANA RAVI 1,232.00 0.00 6,249.14
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

16/07/2022 IN SA2200151096 1150847 KAMALA 1,960.00 0.00 8,209.14
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .

17/07/2022 321 47758 0.00 0.07 8,209.07

03/08/2022 RC 6049581 0.00 6,886.00 1,323.07

Bank Transfer
03/08/2022 RC 6049580 0.00 13,742.00 -12,418.93
Bank Transfer

03/08/2022 JE 987617 6,886.00 0.00 -5,532.93

06/08/2022 IN SA2200183585 1183289 MITHRA SENTHIL 578.00 0.00 -4,954.93
422 DENTCARE CLEAR

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-4Y .

08/08/2022 IN SA2200185608 1185307 GAYATHRI M 1,465.00 0.00 -3,489.93
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

09/08/2022 IN SA2200187531 1187231 GAYATHRI 1,654.00 0.00 -1,835.93
424 TMJ SPLINT ( FUNCTIONAL

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OCCLUSAL SPLINT )-11 ..

12/08/2022 IN SA2200192262 1191964 VIXILYA BOJRAJ 1,155.00 0.00 -680.93

422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

26/08/2022 IN SA2200212005 1211662 PRIYADARSHINI 1,155.00 0.00 474.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-22 ,32

27/08/2022 N SA2200213712 1213376 MEENAKSHI V 2,310.00 0.00 2,784.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,21 31 ,41

31/08/2022 IN SA2200219088 1218745 MABEL 1,045.00 0.00 3,829.07
263a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE
TOOTH SETTING-12

01/09/2022 IN SA2200220668 1220332 SOUNDARYA EDWARD 3,917.00 0.00 -3,304.93
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-16 ,25

01/09/2022 IN SA2200220360 1220028 AJO PHILIP 1,958.00 0.00 -1,346.93
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-24
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

06/09/2022 IN SA2200227170 1226819 MABEL 1,045.00 0.00 10,749.07
263b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE
TOOTH ACRYLISING-12

07/09/2022 IN SA2200228756 1228396 MALAVIKA SATHISH 1,155.00 0.00 11,904.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

09/09/2022 IN SA2200230316 1229954 KARTHIKA SUBRAMAM 1,155.00 0.00 13,059.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,31

09/09/2022 IN SA2200230439 1230077 MANIMALAR 1,155.00 0.00 14,214.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

14/09/2022 IN SA2200236382 1235995 RESHMA RANGASAMY 1,155.00 0.00 15,369.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

21/09/2022 IN SA2200247205 1246809 SHAMARA AYSHA 1,654.00 0.00 17,023.07
424 TMJ SPLINT ( FUNCTIONAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OCCLUSAL SPLINT )-11 .
21/09/2022 RT 1187231 11005097  Based On A/R Invoices 1187231. 0.00 1,654.00 15,369.07
22/09/2022 IN SA2200248800 1248401 RAGA SAMYUKTHA 5,933.00 0.00 21,302.07

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-21 ,22

22/09/2022 IN SA2200248835 1248436 MERLIN 1,155.00 0.00 22,457.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

24/09/2022 IN SA2200251419 1251018 SOWMYA KRISHNA 1,155.00 0.00 23,612.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

24/09/2022 IN SA2200251671 1251270 VITHYASRI PALANISARY 1,155.00 0.00 24,767.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-22 31

24/09/2022 IN SA2200251704 1251302 DEVI PRIYA 1,155.00 0.00 25,922.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

27/09/2022 IN SA2200255707 1255295 DIVYA PALANISAMY 1,155.00 0.00 27,077.07
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

06/10/2022 IN 2210108601 7000705 Based On Sales Orders 740. SELVA DEVANATH 1,155.00 0.00 -4,377.93
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

12/10/2022 N 2210117491 7001485 Based On Sales Orders 1550. RADHA R 1,155.00 0.00 -3,222.93
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

12/10/2022 IN SA2200273431 1273059 PAVITHRA 1,465.00 0.00 -1,757.93
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47

17/10/2022 IN 2210123241 7002011 Based On Sales Orders 2093. DIVYA BHARATHI 1,155.00 0.00 -602.93
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-12,42

17/10/2022 N 2210123001 7002013 Based On Sales Orders 2091. SAKSHINI VENKATESAN 1,155.00 0.00 552.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

18/10/2022 IN 2210125051 7002165 U1 Based On Sales Orders 2266. NANDINI MEENAKSHI 578.00 0.00 1,130.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

19/10/2022 IN SA2200282938 1282551 NANDINI VENUGOPAL 20,764.00 0.00 21,894.07
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13 ,14

20/10/2022 IN 2210128191 7002490 U/L-1 Based On Sales Orders 2621. PRITIKA SRINIVASAN 1,155.00 0.00 23,049.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-25,34
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21/10/2022 N 2210129341 7002523 U/L-1 Based On Sales Orders 2649. ASWATHY SUKUMARAN 1,155.00 0.00 24,204.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-23,32

25/10/2022 IN 2210131941 7002874  TRAY 1, L1, Based On Sales Orders 3043. LEEL MALAR 1,155.00 0.00 25,359.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,31

28/10/2022 IN 2210136791 7003217 Based On Sales Orders 3406. MYTHILI DURAI 1,155.00 0.00 26,514.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

31/10/2022 IN 2210139521 7003444  U/L-1 Based On Sales Orders 3641. MITHRA D 1,155.00 0.00 27,669.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,31

04/11/2022 IN 2211145261 7003973 U/L Based On Sales Orders 4181. MEKHALA 1,155.00 0.00 28,824.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

15/11/2022 IN 2211159261 7005297 UPPER Based On Sales Orders 5608. NANDINI PRIYA 578.00 0.00 29,402.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11

17/11/2022 IN 2211162811 7005610 U/L TRAY Based On Sales Orders 5934. SANGEETHA SENTHIL 1,155.00 0.00 2,887.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

17/11/2022 IN SA2200320152 1319783 BALASUBRAMANIAM 2,084.00 0.00 4,971.07
244a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING-31 ,32
33 34 35 36 ,37 41 ,42
43 44 45 46 47

21/11/2022 IN 2211167131 7005945 U/L Based On Sales Orders 6291. SARANYA PERIYASAMY 1,155.00 0.00 6,126.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L,3L ..
23/11/2022 IN SA2200327044 1326674 AJO PHILIP 4,394.00 0.00 10,520.07
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 .
24/11/2022 JE 1231573 10,034.00 0.00 20,554.07
24/11/2022 IN SA2200329295 1329154 BALASUBRAMANIAM 2,084.00 0.00 22,638.07

244b. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-31
32 33 34 35 ,36 37 41
42 43 A4 45 46 47

24/11/2022 RC 6099695 0.00 10,034.00 12,604.07
Bank Transfer
29/11/2022 IN SA2200336274 1336363 SAKTHIVEL 2,594.00 0.00 15,198.07
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-41
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AG
29/11/2022 IN 2211177521 7006993 U/L Based On Sales Orders 7400. PRITIKA SRINVASAN 1,155.00 0.00 16,353.07
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
30/11/2022 JE 1237693 0.00 0.07 16,353.00
01/12/2022 IN 2212181111 7007186 U/L Based On Sales Orders 7602. KALPANA RAYI 1,155.00 0.00 17,508.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,31 ..
01/12/2022 IN 2212181001 7007201 U/L Based On Sales Orders 7605. SOWMYA KRISHNA 1,155.00 0.00 18,663.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
05/12/2022 IN 2212185211 7007666 U/L Based On Sales Orders 8096. SHRIMATHI 1,155.00 0.00 19,818.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,31
06/12/2022 RC 6104406 0.00 16,353.00 3,465.00
Bank Transfer
07/12/2022 IN 2212188511 7007979 Based On Sales Orders 8406. SANDYA 1,155.00 0.00 4,620.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41
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10/12/2022 IN 2212193181 7008346 Based On Sales Orders 8825. ISRAEL JOSHUA 1,155.00 0.00 5,775.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L, 41 .
13/12/2022 RC 6108416 0.00 2,594.00 3,181.00
Bank Transfer
13/12/2022 JE 1273097 2,594.00 0.00 5,775.00
15/12/2022 IN 2212199841 7008934 U/L PERMISSION NO 4514 Based On Sales MONA JENIFER 1,155.00 0.00 6,930.00
Orders 9449. DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L,41 ..
15/12/2022 IN 2212199871 7009028 Based On Sales Orders 9541. GIDEON ABISHEK 2,310.00 0.00 9,240.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,21,41,31 .
21/12/2022 IN SA2200365263 1365740 DHANYA R 1,155.00 0.00 10,395.00

422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

24/12/2022 IN SA2200370804 1371273 THIRU VENKATESH 1,297.00 0.00 11,692.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

24/12/2022 IN SA2200370413 1370882 JoB 2,966.00 0.00 14,658.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-IL

25/12/2022 IN SA2200371751 1372219 SAMBATHKUMARI 7,781.00 0.00 22,439.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
;32,33 41 42 43

29/12/2022 N 2212221241 7010903 U/L Based On Sales Orders 11512. MITHRA SENTHIL 1,155.00 0.00 23,594.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,31

29/12/2022 IN 2212221271 7010887 U/L Based On Sales Orders 11494, SAKSHINI VENKETESH 1,155.00 0.00 24,749.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,31

29/12/2022 IN 2212221261 7010819 U/L Based On Sales Orders 11429. ARTHY RAMESH 1,155.00 0.00 25,904.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

30/12/2022 IN 2212222561 7011049  Based On Sales Orders 11667. SUGUMARAN SHANMUGAM 1,155.00 0.00 27,059.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

04/01/2023 IN 2301229631 7011593 Based On Sales Orders 12244. PRIYADARSHIKA 1,155.00 0.00 28,214.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

11/01/2023 IN SA2200393658 1394122 DHARANISIVARA] 1,365.00 0.00 2,520.00
432 ESSIX RETAINER WITH SPLINT
AND 1 TOOTH-24 44

11/01/2023 IN 2301238331 7012471 U/L Based On Sales Orders 13156. PRIYADARSHINI 1,155.00 0.00 3,675.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

13/01/2023 IN 2301241981 7012720 LOWER Based On Sales Orders 13412. JAYANTHI 578.00 0.00 4,253.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-41

25/01/2023 IN SA2200413073 1413535 RAMESH D 1,155.00 0.00 5,408.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

27/01/2023 IN 2301260361 7014336 L1 Based On Sales Orders 15114, PRIYADARSHIKA 578.00 0.00 5,986.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-41 .
28/01/2023 IN 2301262741 7014586 U1 Based On Sales Orders 15396. JANANI GOVINDRAJ 578.00 0.00 6,564.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11
04/02/2023 JE 1446683 10,174.00 0.00 16,738.00
04/02/2023 RC 6130811 0.00 10,174.00 6,564.00
Bank Transfer
04/02/2023 IN 2302274251 7015550 Based On Sales Orders 16412. MITHRA D 1,155.00 0.00 7,719.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41
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04/02/2023 IN 2302274201 7015544 Based On Sales Orders 16411. ISRAEL JOSHVA 578.00 0.00 8,297.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER}-11
06/02/2023 RC 6131416 0.00 6,564.00 1,733.00
Bank Transfer
13/02/2023 IN SA2200438942 1439354 SHUBASHINI 1,470.00 0.00 3,203.00

422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41 , BASE
ORTHODONTIC-11 ,41

13/02/2023 IN SA2200439488 1439899 PRAKASH KANIYAN 735.00 0.00 3,938.00
BASE ORTHODONTIC-11 , 422
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11

20/02/2023 IN SA2200448293 1448697 ADARSH B 893.00 0.00 4,831.00
83 MODEL MAKING UPPER JAW-12
,22 , 422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-21

20/02/2023 IN SA2200449068 1449466 MUNEESWARI 1,785.00 0.00 6,616.00
83 MODEL MAKING LOWER JAW-31
,41, 83 MODEL MAKING UPPER
JAW-11 21, 422 DENTCARE
CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41

24/02/2023 IN SA2200455707 1456093 JENIFER MARIA 1,470.00 0.00 8,086.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-21 ,31, 83 MODEL
MAKING UPPER JAW-21 , 83
MODEL MAKING LOWER JAW-32

